
CITEE – 2019 RESULTS AND SHORTLISTED CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION 

INTO DIPLOMA PROGRAMME AT CIT KOKRAJHAR 

 

 

 

SCHEME OF ENTRANCE RESULTS 

i. MERIT LIST: It contains of all the candidates selected in their respective region and 

reservation category. 

ii. WAITING LIST: It contains names of all the candidates who have secured above the 

cut-off marks in the entrance test. 

 

RANKING PROCEDURE: 

Ranking has been done on the basis of total marks secured in the entrance test. In the case of 

candidates having equal total marks, the marks obtained in the order of Mathematics, Physics, 

Chemistry, Biology and English were considered. 

 

CUT-OFF MARKS: 

 

The cut-off marks for CITEE-2019 has been fixed as follows: 

 35 marks for GEN/OBC/EWS candidates 

 30 marks for SC/ST/PWD candidates. 

 

 

COUNSELLING 

Candidates who have featured in the Merit List are called for counselling and admission to be 

held on 26th June 2019. In the event of seats remaining vacant after 1st counselling, candidates 

from waiting list will be called for 2nd counselling and admission on 3rd July 2019. The 

candidates are advised to visit the website (http://citadmission.cit.ac.in) frequently for any 

updates. 

No counselling letter will be issued to any candidates seeking admission in CIT Kokrajhar. For 

documents to be submitted and fee structure please refer to notice section in the Institute’s 

admission website. 

 

http://citadmission.cit.ac.in/


SL. NO. ROLL NO FORM NO CANDIDATE NAME SCORE
OVERALL 

RANK

1 12131021 20594 Gaurav Saha 119 1

2 1622018 21031 ASTHA MOHAN 106 2

3 12221032 21621 NISHANTA KAKATI 97 3

4 1521016 10240 JYOTIRAJ  SARKAR 96 4

5 1113017 20010 Rajesh Barman 92 5

6 1112018 20054 Anindita Paul 89 6

7 1134046 20722 Peter Mushahary 89 7

8 1421018 22774 GITAM PATHAK 89 8

9 12221042 22059 NIPJYOTI BAISHYA 89 9

10 12234049 22960 RAJ SARANIA 88 10

11 12422002 20432 Bhargav Patowary 87 11

12 1622005 21814 GAUTAM KUMAR SAIKIA 86 12

13 1221074 22895 Mousam Mahanta 86 13

14 1131121 23042 Rupam sarkar 85 14

15 1221026 20876 AHIRAN SAIKIA 85 15

16 1112057 20608 ARPAN PAUL 84 16

17 12212008 21111 Amit Kumar 84 17

18 1134108 22843 LUMINOUS BASUMATARY 84 18

19 1224024 20911 Didrikhya Uzir 83 19

20 1222068 21048 Debarsish Gogoi 83 20

21 1111067 20657 KRITI KUMARI 82 21

22 12212011 20976 ANUPAMA RANI 82 22

23 1111034 21594 ISHA KUMARI 82 23

24 1334031 22559 UJJAL BRAHMA 82 24

25 12221044 22663 Manash Pratim Talukdar 82 25

26 12423004 22431 AMIT TALUKDAR 82 26

27 1134112 10487 JEFFRAJ  DAIMARY 81 27

28 12113007 20365 NAINA KUMARI 81 28

29 12521005 21148 Ashik Hussain 80 29

30 1222055 22310 BIKRANT TALUKDAR 80 30

31 1432013 20767 VIJAYATA BARMAN 79 31

32 1134071 10049 PARASH  MAHILARY 79 32

33 12214024 20851 DHANJIT BORO 79 33

34 1222067 22586 LIZA BORAH 78 34

35 1134115 10439 PARIS  BRAHMA 78 35

36 1431003 21643 Dhritiman Deka 78 36

37 1133019 20126 Tandeep Das 77 37

38 1431009 20027 Syed Rijaul Haque 75 38

39 1111070 10189 SANDHYA  KUMARI 75 39

LIST OF CANDIDATES APPLYING THROUGH CITEE-2019 INTO DIPLOMA 

PROGRAMME FOR ALL REGIONS
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SL. NO. ROLL NO FORM NO CANDIDATE NAME SCORE
OVERALL 

RANK

40 1113047 20763 Pritam Ray 75 40

41 1134088 10003 DERHASATH  BORGAYARY 75 41

42 1314012 21740 Bhabananda Boro 74 42

43 1424016 21734 Doni khungur basumatary 74 43

44 1611031 20347 RAJ DEEP DUTTA 74 44

45 1221047 20074 NIKITA KALITA 74 45

46 1421007 21333 Dhritismaan Parasor 74 46

47 1223081 20224 HIRAK JYOTI KASHYAP 73 47

48 1521014 20787 NIRUPAM ROY 73 48

49 12222005 21442 KAUSHIK DUTTA 73 49

50 1133136 10454 PRABIR SARKAR 72 50

51 1221025 20884 DAIWIK PRASAD 72 51

52 1621021 20676 SHALINI DAS 72 52

53 1221090 23018 KALPAJEET BORUAH 71 53

54 1222052 22397 NITWIK BORGOHAIN 71 54

55 1522010 21212 NABAJYOTI DOWARAH 71 55

56 1621020 20752 JITUL SHYAM PATHAK 71 56

57 1234001 20405 SURYASHREE BORO 71 57

58 1611025 20006 Utsav Bhardwaj 70 58

59 1424010 20579 BISHAL KUMAR BARO 70 59

60 1122026 10170 RAJDEEP  PAUL 69 60

61 1523020 10276 BANDITA  ROY 69 61

62 1211034 20675 Emranul Haque 69 62

63 1624035 22060 KRISHNA DOLEY 68 63

64 1624040 22402 DHARMA KANTA PEGU 68 64

65 1134111 21915 Deputy Mashahary 68 65

66 12222036 22160 DRISTI PRIYADARSHINI NATH 68 66

67 12121001 21751 DHANJEET KALITA 67 67

68 1134049 20741 Abhijit Narzary 67 68

69 1111021 20188 Pratik kumar 67 69

70 12234009 21080 PRINCE BORO 67 70

71 1422005 21491 Sarmistha Basak 67 71

72 1234076 21647 Dhanjita Ramchiary 66 72

73 1521003 10088 ASTITWA  SINGH 66 73

74 1413017 22091 DEEPJYOTI DAS 65 74

75 1211088 23060 Bhrigushman Kalita 64 75

76 12532001 10021 SHIBANKAR  KUNDU 64 76

77 1131122 10427 SUDIT NAYAN SAHA 64 77

78 1134079 10085 SUCHMITA  BORGAYARY 64 78

79 1134015 10015 BAIBHAB  NARZARY 64 79

80 1123073 10044 KABIR  DAS 64 80

81 1133133 10455 ANKITA BARMAN 64 81

82 1112033 21701 SNEHA KUMARI 64 82

83 1111097 22592 AMAN KUMAR 63 83

84 1622037 20087 Litumoni Borgohain 63 84
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SL. NO. ROLL NO FORM NO CANDIDATE NAME SCORE
OVERALL 

RANK

85 1332024 21665 BANASRI DEKA 63 85

86 1134081 10227 KUNDAN  GOYARY 63 86

87 12212023 20975 KAJAL KUMARI 63 87

88 12622009 21891 Manash Pritom Saikia 63 88

89 1211045 20433 Rakib Ahmed Mondal 63 89

90 1234013 21497 SHIVAJIT BORO 63 90

91 1221077 20392 DEVAJIT DEKA 63 91

92 1233030 20739 SAURABH MANDAL 63 92

93 1134063 20467 Jandip Mushahary 63 93

94 1431004 21779 PRAYASHI KALITA 63 94

95 1224031 20734 RITTIK RABHA 63 95

96 1134022 21631 SANDHYA ISLARY 62 96

97 12223001 21582 MERIT DAS 62 97

98 1134042 20967 Nelson Brahma 62 98

99 1212036 20651 SHEKHAR RAJ 62 99

100 1334029 22066 Bwhwishrang Boro 62 100

101 1321027 10134 HIMANGSHU  CHOWDHOURY 62 101

102 1122002 10008 DIKHITA SINGHA 62 102

103 1221023 20790 Paramjeet Dhar 62 103

104 1134009 10095 LAKHMAN  BRAHMA 61 104

105 1224021 21004 Tanaiya Basumatary 61 105

106 1524008 21438 YUBAJYOTI BASUMATARY 61 106

107 1621038 20491 PRASOON CHOUDHURY 61 107

108 1624010 21662 joypal pegu 61 108

109 1131014 10055 SANCHITA  DEY 61 109

110 1534023 23002 SANTOSH BASUMATARY 61 110

111 1232054 22317 ARPAN PRADHAN 61 111

112 1134059 20531 Jwangkwl Brahma 61 112

113 1131012 20035 Soumik Das 61 113

114 1121093 22337 bhaskarjyoti Talukder 61 114

115 1134082 10004 TONY  WARY 60 115

116 1222073 22899 HARSHAJYOTI BORGOHAIN 60 116

117 1334016 21722 CHUDEMSA BRAHMA 60 117

118 1532021 20377 Amit Kiran Debnath 60 118

119 1111023 21620 ATUL ADITYA 59 119

120 1222072 22763 Violina Buragohain 59 120

121 12622005 20259 RAJ DEBNATH 59 121

122 1134134 10459 ANFAORY OWARY 59 122

123 1224028 20806 Bansuklang Iawphniaw 59 123

124 1134114 10438 HADUNGWRA  BRAHMA 59 124

125 1134095 10272 BIKY  NARZARY 59 125

126 2034004 20459 LAITHW BASUMATARY 59 126

127 1534002 20300 GOBINDA BORO 59 127

128 1224027 20812 PHASSANG ASHOK TAKANG 59 128

129 1622019 20961 ABHILASH BURAGOHAIN 58 129
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SL. NO. ROLL NO FORM NO CANDIDATE NAME SCORE
OVERALL 

RANK

130 1334011 20043 SOTRAJIT BRAHMA 58 130

131 12121022 22399 DHRITIMAN DAS 58 131

132 1334022 20550 SUPAM NARJINARY BORO 58 132

133 12214031 22163 HIRANYA JOTI BORO 58 133

134 1334005 20334 NAYON BARO 58 134

135 1112089 20551 Anukul Prakash 57 135

136 1211004 21835 ANURAG BHUSHAN 57 136

137 12534002 21460 SUMITRA BRAHMA 57 137

138 1224029 20793 Kashmiri Rabha 57 138

139 1122098 22585 TULIKA NATH 56 139

140 1334019 20845 GIRINDRA DAIMARI 56 140

141 1624024 20573 SHRISTI SAIKIA 56 141

142 1221015 21322 Pijush Sarkar 56 142

143 1134055 20640 GUNJAN RABHA 56 143

144 1334004 20369 Teresha Basumatary 55 144

145 1334010 20203 PRINDOW BORO 55 145

146 1211044 20456 ANHAD NAYAK 55 146

147 12132017 20301 RAJIB SAH 55 147

148 12221050 23013 MADHURJYA BARUAH 55 148

149 1134032 21771 JENI NARZARY 55 149

150 1221012 21376 Dibyajyoti Sarma 55 150

151 1134011 20316 BITHUN BRAHMA 55 151

152 1111052 20696 RAHUL KASHYAP 54 152

153 12234035 22211 MANJITA BORO 54 153

154 1622034 22121 PRINCY BURAGOHAIN 54 154

155 1134077 10027 SUMAN  BARGAYARY 54 155

156 1224079 20269 MANOJ WARY 54 156

157 1622043 21813 MAYUKH GOGOI 54 157

158 1134137 10452 MATILAL NARZARY 54 158

159 1224064 21445 Kapil Basumatary 54 159

160 1134006 10182 JUGAMI  BRAHMA 54 160

161 1334015 21737 PINNI NARZARI 54 161

162 12234038 22107 UTTAM CHOUDHURY 54 162

163 1534022 10433 BHAKTIWAN  BASUMATARY 54 163

164 1334001 10096 JISUA  DAIMARI 54 164

165 1222058 22203 ROSHAN CHETRI 54 165

166 1134103 10020 SAN RAJA BASUMATARY 54 166

167 1134005 10064 GEREMCHA  BASUMATARY 54 167

168 1134105 10414 ALONGBAR  BASUMATARY 54 168

169 12132003 21194 Indrajit Roy 53 169

170 1212018 21352 Suraj Kumar 53 170

171 1224048 22344 DANIEL BORO 53 171

172 1231006 21098 TANU SARMA 53 172

173 1222057 22213 NEHA CHETRY 52 173

174 1134087 10255 CHARAJMINJOY  MACHAHARY 52 174
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SL. NO. ROLL NO FORM NO CANDIDATE NAME SCORE
OVERALL 

RANK

175 1112107 22870 SACHIN KUMAR 52 175

176 1622032 20874 Shyamol Chetia 52 176

177 12221030 10196 PRITISMITA  KALITA 52 177

178 1112078 10254 DEBOJYOTI  GHOSH 52 178

179 1222063 21721 Hrishikesh Bordoloi 52 179

180 1134123 10441 DIHUNTI BRAHMA 52 180

181 1621027 20446 SUMANTA RAJPURTY 51 181

182 1134048 20750 MANASHPRATIM BARO 51 182

183 12134011 20070 HAREKRISHNA BRAHMA 51 183

184 1134084 10258 DIPIKA  BASUMATARY 51 184

185 1223005 21826 GOBINDA DAS 51 185

186 1122094 22543 BHOBOJIT BARUAH 51 186

187 1122091 10188 BEDANTA  RAJKASHYAP 51 187

188 1134113 10440 GAYATRI  BASUMATARY 51 188

189 1224003 21857 DAMAYANTI RABHA 51 189

190 1211084 22879 AJIT KUMAR RAI 51 190

191 1134058 20584 PRANJIT BASUMATARY 51 191

192 1124069 10062 MODIN  TAID 51 192

193 1411014 10249 MINUWARA  PARBIN 50 193

194 1223033 20441 PRABAL BAISHYA 50 194

195 1112056 20630 HARIOM KUMAR 50 195

196 1111041 21227 PUNIT KUMAR CHAUBEY 50 196

197 1212019 21235 AKANSHA SAHU 50 197

198 1134003 10038 ABOJIT  BORO 50 198

199 1212010 21587 Pikumoni Deka 49 199

200 1624033 21627 Dipta Sonowal 49 200

201 1134116 10489 ALINA  BRAHMA 49 201

202 12334001 21757 PIRUS BASUMATARY 49 202

203 1334030 22328 GAUTAM BRAHMA 49 203

204 1134007 10070 DALIMA  BASUMATARY 49 204

205 1621029 20349 IRFAN NAZIR HUSSAIN 49 205

206 1134072 10220 RANSAI GWRA BASUMATARY 49 206

207 1334026 10131 EZEKIEL  DAIMARI 49 207

208 1134132 10461 TUSHAR BASUMATARY 49 208

209 12334002 21756 RODE BASUMATARY 49 209

210 1132064 20463 ANANYA SARKAR 49 210

211 1211083 10480 SAGARIKA  BORAH 48 211

212 1234082 10419 BISHAL  BRAHMA 48 212

213 1334014 10163 ANGGOT  BASUMATARY 48 213

214 1212032 20473 RAVISHEK RAJ 48 214

215 1112086 10424 ROHIT  KUMAR 48 215

216 1224051 22439 SURAJ CHANDRA SONOWAL 48 216

217 1134028 10200 BHANUPRIYA  BASUMATARY 48 217

218 12622006 20391 KUNAL TANTI 48 218

219 1131101 10061 MOZIBOR RAHMAN SHEIKH 47 219
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SL. NO. ROLL NO FORM NO CANDIDATE NAME SCORE
OVERALL 

RANK

220 1222062 22035 KISANU KASHYAP 47 220

221 1111038 21345 Muskan Kumari 47 221

222 12134005 21078 PRANJAL KUMAR BARO 47 222

223 1122090 10410 KAUSIK  ROY 47 223

224 1134068 10233 JAFUNGSAR  BASUMATARY 47 224

225 1334028 22283 KHUSIMA BORO 47 225

226 1224043 20534 Dilljan sonowal 46 226

227 1124131 10463 DRISTANTA SONOWAL 46 227

228 12134018 10036 TULUSI  BASUMATARY 46 228

229 1534015 20761 Harsh Brahma 46 229

230 1534018 22156 Daya Brahma 46 230

231 1134096 10413 DERHASAT  BRAHMA 46 231

232 1134100 10235 PRIYA  BRAHMA 46 232

233 1221049 20081 Dhrubanga Kashyap 46 233

234 1134109 22833 Readily Basumatary 46 234

235 1224009 21634 MRIDUL BORO 45 235

236 1622002 20212 ABHIJIT CHAMUA 45 236

237 1124020 20149 Trinkoleon Rabha 45 237

238 1511019 22614 JAKIR HUSSAIN 45 238

239 1112045 20800 AMAN KUMAR 45 239

240 1132120 22983 SUPRATIM ROY 45 240

241 1122075 10186 MADHUMITA  PAUL 45 241

242 1112061 20254 PUJA KUMARI 45 242

243 1132085 10185 ANIRBAN  GOPE 45 243

244 1134118 10173 SAIMON  BRAHMA 45 244

245 1524009 21428 DAISY BASUMATARY 45 245

246 1323025 10087 RIPUNJOY  DAS 45 246

247 1614009 21667 GUNINDRA PEGU 45 247

248 1134051 20731 LAIMWN NARZARY 44 248

249 1534001 10097 GUMUR  NARZARY 44 249

250 1224046 20115 sanjay swargiary 44 250

251 12624011 21890 SUSHMITA BASUMATARY 44 251

252 1111043 20964 OM RAJ 44 252

253 1622026 20481 CHIRANJIT GOGOI 44 253

254 1334007 20267 MERINA BARO 44 254

255 1214040 20605 BIKASH BARO 44 255

256 1121110 10013 SIRAJUL HOQUE 44 256

257 1224069 22539 HIROK JYOTI DEURI 43 257

258 1134083 10257 BHUMA RANI WARY 43 258

259 1512006 21546 SABBIR ALI 43 259

260 12334005 21035 ANJALU GOYARI 43 260

261 1334017 20954 CHRISTINA DAIMARI 43 261

262 1224071 10205 CHUKHU  EPA 43 262

263 1622008 21723 JERIFA GOGOI 42 263

264 1234042 20541 BITHU BRAHMA 42 264
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SL. NO. ROLL NO FORM NO CANDIDATE NAME SCORE
OVERALL 

RANK

265 1334018 20879 REJOICE SWARGIARI 42 265

266 12222027 20660 SIDDHARTHA BORAH 42 266

267 12221014 20857 SULTANA BEGUM 41 267

268 1112029 10183 GOBINDA  GHOSH 41 268

269 1132119 10098 BIJOYA  ROY 41 269

270 1622022 20633 RISHABH BORGOHAIN 41 270

271 1134124 10442 HARIMA NARZARY 40 271

272 1622036 22058 HAPPI DUTTA 40 272

273 12224020 20308 Jumon Deori 39 273

274 1134050 20735 RANGINA BORGOYARY 38 274

275 1524007 21437 JUTIKA BASUMATARY 38 275

276 1134036 21478 JARIMIN NARZARY 38 276

277 1334034 21827 SUNDENTHA MOCHAHARY 38 277

278 1622006 21808 KOUSHIK RANJAN GOGOI 38 278

279 1622007 21788 PALLABI KONWAR 38 279

280 1212022 20931 RAJU RAJAN KUMAR 37 280

281 1221050 10014 RAHUL  CHOUDHURY 37 281

282 1132074 10300 DAVID KUMAR ROY 37 282

283 1134099 10402 FWJASHRANG  BRAHMA 37 283

284 12534004 22621 KABIR DAIMARY 36 284

285 1512011 21017 Suman Kumar 36 285

286 1121037 21387 PRIYA ROY CHOUDHURY 36 286

287 1134135 10457 ANSUMWI BASUMATARY 35 287

288 12624010 21889 GITANJALI SONOWAL 35 288

289 1324036 22852 ANITA SWARGIARY 35 289

290 1324035 22712 DEEPJYOTI RABHA 32 290

291 1134125 10469 GWJWNSA BASUMATARY 31 291

292 12134015 20502 TULUNGA NARZARY 29 292

293 12121020 21116 Gitashree Saraswati 29 293
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SL. 

NO. 
ROLL NO. FORM NO CANDIDATE NAME SCORE

OVERALL 

RANK

AI 

RANK

1 1113017 20010 Rajesh Barman 92 5 1

2 1112018 20054 Anindita Paul 89 6 2

3 1112057 20608 ARPAN PAUL 84 16 3

4 12212008 21111 Amit Kumar 84 17 4

5 1111067 20657 KRITI KUMARI 82 21 5

6 12212011 20976 ANUPAMA RANI 82 22 6

7 1111034 21594 ISHA KUMARI 82 23 7

8 12113007 20365 NAINA KUMARI 81 28 8

9 12214024 20851 DHANJIT BORO 79 33 9

10 1111070 10189 SANDHYA  KUMARI 75 39 10

11 1113047 20763 Pritam Ray 75 40 11

12 1314012 21740 Bhabananda Boro 74 42 12

13 1611031 20347 RAJ DEEP DUTTA 74 44 13

SL. 

NO. 
ROLL NO. FORM NO CANDIDATE NAME SCORE

OVERALL 

RANK

AI 

RANK

AI OBC 

RANK

1 1112018 20054 Anindita Paul 89 6 2 1

2 1112057 20608 ARPAN PAUL 84 16 3 2

3 12212008 21111 Amit Kumar 84 17 4 3

4 12212011 20976 ANUPAMA RANI 82 22 6 4

5 1112033 21701 SNEHA KUMARI 64 82 19 5

6 12212023 20975 KAJAL KUMARI 63 87 21 6

7 1212036 20651 SHEKHAR RAJ 62 99 23 7

SL. 

NO. 
ROLL NO. FORM NO CANDIDATE NAME SCORE

OVERALL 

RANK

AI 

RANK

AI SC 

RANK

1 1113017 20010 Rajesh Barman 92 5 1 1

2 12113007 20365 NAINA KUMARI 81 28 8 2

3 1113047 20763 Pritam Ray 75 40 11 3

4 1413017 22091 DEEPJYOTI DAS 65 74 17 4

SL. 

NO. 
ROLL NO. FORM NO CANDIDATE NAME SCORE

OVERALL 

RANK

AI 

RANK

AI ST 

RANK

1 12214024 20851 DHANJIT BORO 79 33 9 1

2 1314012 21740 Bhabananda Boro 74 42 12 2

ST MERIT LIST (AI REGION)

SC MERIT LIST (AI REGION)

GENERAL MERIT LIST (AI REGION)

OBC NCL MERIT LIST (AI REGION)

SHORTLISTED CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION INTO DIPLOMA PROGRAMME 

THROUGH CIT ENTRANCE EXAMINATION (CITEE-2019) FOR AI REGION
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SL. 

NO. 
ROLL NO. FORM NO CANDIDATE NAME SCORE

OVERALL 

RANK

AI 

RANK

1 1611025 20006 Utsav Bhardwaj 70 58 14

2 1211034 20675 Emranul Haque 69 62 15

3 1111021 20188 Pratik kumar 67 69 16

4 1413017 22091 DEEPJYOTI DAS 65 74 17

5 1211088 23060 Bhrigushman Kalita 64 75 18

6 1112033 21701 SNEHA KUMARI 64 82 19

7 1111097 22592 AMAN KUMAR 63 83 20

8 12212023 20975 KAJAL KUMARI 63 87 21

9 1211045 20433 Rakib Ahmed Mondal 63 89 22

10 1212036 20651 SHEKHAR RAJ 62 99 23

11 1111023 21620 ATUL ADITYA 59 119 24

12 12214031 22163 HIRANYA JOTI BORO 58 133 25

13 1112089 20551 Anukul Prakash 57 135 26

14 1211004 21835 ANURAG BHUSHAN 57 136 27

15 1211044 20456 ANHAD NAYAK 55 146 28

16 1111052 20696 RAHUL KASHYAP 54 152 29

17 1212018 21352 Suraj Kumar 53 170 30

18 1112107 22870 SACHIN KUMAR 52 175 31

19 1112078 10254 DEBOJYOTI  GHOSH 52 178 32

20 1211084 22879 AJIT KUMAR RAI 51 190 33

21 1411014 10249 MINUWARA  PARBIN 50 193 34

22 1112056 20630 HARIOM KUMAR 50 195 35

23 1111041 21227 PUNIT KUMAR CHAUBEY 50 196 36

24 1212019 21235 AKANSHA SAHU 50 197 37

25 1212010 21587 Pikumoni Deka 49 199 38

26 1211083 10480 SAGARIKA  BORAH 48 211 39

27 1212032 20473 RAVISHEK RAJ 48 214 40

28 1112086 10424 ROHIT  KUMAR 48 215 41

29 1111038 21345 Muskan Kumari 47 221 42

30 1511019 22614 JAKIR HUSSAIN 45 238 43

31 1112045 20800 AMAN KUMAR 45 239 44

32 1112061 20254 PUJA KUMARI 45 242 45

33 1614009 21667 GUNINDRA PEGU 45 247 46

34 1111043 20964 OM RAJ 44 252 47

35 1214040 20605 BIKASH BARO 44 255 48

36 1512006 21546 SABBIR ALI 43 259 49

37 1112029 10183 GOBINDA  GHOSH 41 268 50

38 1212022 20931 RAJU RAJAN KUMAR 37 280 51

39 1512011 21017 Suman Kumar 36 285 52

GENERAL WAIT LIST (AI REGION)
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SL. 

NO. 
ROLL NO. FORM NO CANDIDATE NAME SCORE

OVERALL 

RANK

AI 

RANK

AI OBC 

RANK

1 1112089 20551 Anukul Prakash 57 135 26 8

2 1212018 21352 Suraj Kumar 53 170 30 9

3 1112107 22870 SACHIN KUMAR 52 175 31 10

4 1112078 10254 DEBOJYOTI  GHOSH 52 178 32 11

5 1112056 20630 HARIOM KUMAR 50 195 35 12

6 1212019 21235 AKANSHA SAHU 50 197 37 13

7 1212010 21587 Pikumoni Deka 49 199 38 14

8 1212032 20473 RAVISHEK RAJ 48 214 40 15

9 1112086 10424 ROHIT  KUMAR 48 215 41 16

10 1112045 20800 AMAN KUMAR 45 239 44 17

11 1112061 20254 PUJA KUMARI 45 242 45 18

12 1512006 21546 SABBIR ALI 43 259 49 19

13 1112029 10183 GOBINDA  GHOSH 41 268 50 20

14 1212022 20931 RAJU RAJAN KUMAR 37 280 51 21

15 1512011 21017 Suman Kumar 36 285 52 22

SL. 

NO. 
ROLL NO. FORM NO CANDIDATE NAME SCORE

OVERALL 

RANK

AI 

RANK

AI ST 

RANK

1 12214031 22163 HIRANYA JOTI BORO 58 133 25 3

2 1614009 21667 GUNINDRA PEGU 45 247 46 4

3 1214040 20605 BIKASH BARO 44 255 48 5

ST WAIT LIST (AI REGION)

OBC NCL WAIT LIST (AI REGION)
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SL. 

NO.
ROLL NO.

FORM 

NO
CANDIDATE NAME SCORE

OVERALL 

RANK
NE RANK

1 1622018 21031 ASTHA MOHAN 106 2 1

2 12221032 21621 NISHANTA KAKATI 97 3 2

3 1521016 10240 JYOTIRAJ  SARKAR 96 4 3

4 1421018 22774 GITAM PATHAK 89 8 4

5 12221042 22059 NIPJYOTI BAISHYA 89 9 5

6 12422002 20432 Bhargav Patowary 87 11 6

7 1622005 21814 GAUTAM KUMAR SAIKIA 86 12 7

8 1221074 22895 Mousam Mahanta 86 13 8

9 1221026 20876 AHIRAN SAIKIA 85 15 9

10 1224024 20911 Didrikhya Uzir 83 19 10

11 1222068 21048 Debarsish Gogoi 83 20 11

12 12221044 22663 Manash Pratim Talukdar 82 25 12

13 12423004 22431 AMIT TALUKDAR 82 26 13

14 12521005 21148 Ashik Hussain 80 29 14

15 1222055 22310 BIKRANT TALUKDAR 80 30 15

16 1222067 22586 LIZA BORAH 78 34 16

SL. 

NO. ROLL NO.

FORM 

NO CANDIDATE NAME
SCORE

OVERALL 

RANK NE RANK

NE OBC 

RANK

1 1622018 21031 ASTHA MOHAN 106 2 1 1

2 12422002 20432 Bhargav Patowary 87 11 6 2

3 1622005 21814 GAUTAM KUMAR SAIKIA 86 12 7 3

4 1222068 21048 Debarsish Gogoi 83 20 11 4

5 1222055 22310 BIKRANT TALUKDAR 80 30 15 5

6 1222067 22586 LIZA BORAH 78 34 16 6

7 12222005 21442 KAUSHIK DUTTA 73 49 22 7

8 1222052 22397 NITWIK BORGOHAIN 71 54 26 8

SL. 

NO.
ROLL NO.

FORM 

NO
CANDIDATE NAME SCORE

OVERALL 

RANK
NE RANK

NE SC 

RANK

1 12423004 22431 AMIT TALUKDAR 82 26 13 1

2 1223081 20224 HIRAK JYOTI KASHYAP 73 47 20 2

3 1523020 10276 BANDITA  ROY 69 61 31 3

4 1123073 10044 KABIR  DAS 64 80 38 4

5 12223001 21582 MERIT DAS 62 97 43 5

SHORTLISTED CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION INTO DIPLOMA PROGRAMME 

THROUGH CIT ENTRANCE EXAMINATION (CITEE-2019) FOR NE REGION

GENERAL MERIT LIST (NE REGION)

OBC NCL MERIT LIST (NE REGION)

SC MERIT LIST (NE REGION)
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SL. 

NO.
ROLL NO.

FORM 

NO
CANDIDATE NAME SCORE

OVERALL 

RANK
NE RANK

NE ST 

RANK

1 1224024 20911 Didrikhya Uzir 83 19 10 1

2 1424016 21734 Doni khungur basumatary 74 43 17 2

SL. 

NO.
ROLL NO.

FORM 

NO
CANDIDATE NAME SCORE

OVERALL 

RANK
NE RANK

1 1424016 21734 Doni khungur basumatary 74 43 17

2 1221047 20074 NIKITA KALITA 74 45 18

3 1421007 21333 Dhritismaan Parasor 74 46 19

4 1223081 20224 HIRAK JYOTI KASHYAP 73 47 20

5 1521014 20787 NIRUPAM ROY 73 48 21

6 12222005 21442 KAUSHIK DUTTA 73 49 22

7 1221025 20884 DAIWIK PRASAD 72 51 23

8 1621021 20676 SHALINI DAS 72 52 24

9 1221090 23018 KALPAJEET BORUAH 71 53 25

10 1222052 22397 NITWIK BORGOHAIN 71 54 26

11 1522010 21212 NABAJYOTI DOWARAH 71 55 27

12 1621020 20752 JITUL SHYAM PATHAK 71 56 28

13 1424010 20579 BISHAL KUMAR BARO 70 59 29

14 1122026 10170 RAJDEEP  PAUL 69 60 30

15 1523020 10276 BANDITA  ROY 69 61 31

16 1624035 22060 KRISHNA DOLEY 68 63 32

17 1624040 22402 DHARMA KANTA PEGU 68 64 33

18 12222036 22160 DRISTI PRIYADARSHINI NATH 68 66 34

19 12121001 21751 DHANJEET KALITA 67 67 35

20 1422005 21491 Sarmistha Basak 67 71 36

21 1521003 10088 ASTITWA  SINGH 66 73 37

22 1123073 10044 KABIR  DAS 64 80 38

23 1622037 20087 Litumoni Borgohain 63 84 39

24 12622009 21891 Manash Pritom Saikia 63 88 40

25 1221077 20392 DEVAJIT DEKA 63 91 41

26 1224031 20734 RITTIK RABHA 63 95 42

27 12223001 21582 MERIT DAS 62 97 43

28 1321027 10134 HIMANGSHU  CHOWDHOURY 62 101 44

29 1122002 10008 DIKHITA SINGHA 62 102 45

30 1221023 20790 Paramjeet Dhar 62 103 46

31 1224021 21004 Tanaiya Basumatary 61 105 47

32 1524008 21438 YUBAJYOTI BASUMATARY 61 106 48

33 1621038 20491 PRASOON CHOUDHURY 61 107 49

34 1624010 21662 joypal pegu 61 108 50

35 1121093 22337 bhaskarjyoti Talukder 61 114 51

36 1222073 22899 HARSHAJYOTI BORGOHAIN 60 116 52

37 1222072 22763 Violina Buragohain 59 120 53

ST MERIT LIST (NE REGION)

GENERAL WAIT LIST (NE REGION)
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SL. 

NO.
ROLL NO.

FORM 

NO
CANDIDATE NAME SCORE

OVERALL 

RANK
NE RANK

38 12622005 20259 RAJ DEBNATH 59 121 54

39 1224028 20806 Bansuklang Iawphniaw 59 123 55

40 1224027 20812 PHASSANG ASHOK TAKANG 59 128 56

41 1622019 20961 ABHILASH BURAGOHAIN 58 129 57

42 12121022 22399 DHRITIMAN DAS 58 131 58

43 1224029 20793 Kashmiri Rabha 57 138 59

44 1122098 22585 TULIKA NATH 56 139 60

45 1624024 20573 SHRISTI SAIKIA 56 141 61

46 1221015 21322 Pijush Sarkar 56 142 62

47 12221050 23013 MADHURJYA BARUAH 55 148 63

48 1221012 21376 Dibyajyoti Sarma 55 150 64

49 1622034 22121 PRINCY BURAGOHAIN 54 154 65

50 1224079 20269 MANOJ WARY 54 156 66

51 1622043 21813 MAYUKH GOGOI 54 157 67

52 1224064 21445 Kapil Basumatary 54 159 68

53 1222058 22203 ROSHAN CHETRI 54 165 69

54 1224048 22344 DANIEL BORO 53 171 70

55 1222057 22213 NEHA CHETRY 52 173 71

56 1622032 20874 Shyamol Chetia 52 176 72

57 12221030 10196 PRITISMITA  KALITA 52 177 73

58 1222063 21721 Hrishikesh Bordoloi 52 179 74

59 1621027 20446 SUMANTA RAJPURTY 51 181 75

60 1223005 21826 GOBINDA DAS 51 185 76

61 1122094 22543 BHOBOJIT BARUAH 51 186 77

62 1122091 10188 BEDANTA  RAJKASHYAP 51 187 78

63 1224003 21857 DAMAYANTI RABHA 51 189 79

64 1124069 10062 MODIN  TAID 51 192 80

65 1223033 20441 PRABAL BAISHYA 50 194 81

66 1624033 21627 Dipta Sonowal 49 200 82

67 1621029 20349 IRFAN NAZIR HUSSAIN 49 205 83

68 1224051 22439 SURAJ CHANDRA SONOWAL 48 216 84

69 12622006 20391 KUNAL TANTI 48 218 85

70 1222062 22035 KISANU KASHYAP 47 220 86

71 1122090 10410 KAUSIK  ROY 47 223 87

72 1224043 20534 Dilljan sonowal 46 226 88

73 1124131 10463 DRISTANTA SONOWAL 46 227 89

74 1221049 20081 Dhrubanga Kashyap 46 233 90

75 1224009 21634 MRIDUL BORO 45 235 91

76 1622002 20212 ABHIJIT CHAMUA 45 236 92

77 1124020 20149 Trinkoleon Rabha 45 237 93

78 1122075 10186 MADHUMITA  PAUL 45 241 94

79 1524009 21428 DAISY BASUMATARY 45 245 95

80 1323025 10087 RIPUNJOY  DAS 45 246 96

81 1224046 20115 sanjay swargiary 44 250 97

GENERAL WAIT LIST (NE REGION)
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SL. 

NO.
ROLL NO.

FORM 

NO
CANDIDATE NAME SCORE

OVERALL 

RANK
NE RANK

82 12624011 21890 SUSHMITA BASUMATARY 44 251 98

83 1622026 20481 CHIRANJIT GOGOI 44 253 99

84 1121110 10013 SIRAJUL HOQUE 44 256 100

85 1224069 22539 HIROK JYOTI DEURI 43 257 101

86 1224071 10205 CHUKHU  EPA 43 262 102

87 1622008 21723 JERIFA GOGOI 42 263 103

88 12222027 20660 SIDDHARTHA BORAH 42 266 104

89 12221014 20857 SULTANA BEGUM 41 267 105

90 1622022 20633 RISHABH BORGOHAIN 41 270 106

91 1622036 22058 HAPPI DUTTA 40 272 107

92 12224020 20308 Jumon Deori 39 273 108

93 1524007 21437 JUTIKA BASUMATARY 38 275 109

94 1622006 21808 KOUSHIK RANJAN GOGOI 38 278 110

95 1622007 21788 PALLABI KONWAR 38 279 111

96 1221050 10014 RAHUL  CHOUDHURY 37 281 112

97 1121037 21387 PRIYA ROY CHOUDHURY 36 286 113

98 12624010 21889 GITANJALI SONOWAL 35 288 114

99 1324036 22852 ANITA SWARGIARY 35 289 115

SL. 

NO.
ROLL NO.

FORM 

NO
CANDIDATE NAME SCORE

OVERALL 

RANK
NE RANK

NE OBC 

RANK

1 1522010 21212 NABAJYOTI DOWARAH 71 55 27 9

2 1122026 10170 RAJDEEP  PAUL 69 60 30 10

3 12222036 22160 DRISTI PRIYADARSHINI NATH 68 66 34 11

4 1422005 21491 Sarmistha Basak 67 71 36 12

5 1622037 20087 Litumoni Borgohain 63 84 39 13

6 12622009 21891 Manash Pritom Saikia 63 88 40 14

7 1122002 10008 DIKHITA SINGHA 62 102 45 15

8 1222073 22899 HARSHAJYOTI BORGOHAIN 60 116 52 16

9 1222072 22763 Violina Buragohain 59 120 53 17

10 12622005 20259 RAJ DEBNATH 59 121 54 18

11 1622019 20961 ABHILASH BURAGOHAIN 58 129 57 19

12 1122098 22585 TULIKA NATH 56 139 60 20

13 1622034 22121 PRINCY BURAGOHAIN 54 154 65 21

14 1622043 21813 MAYUKH GOGOI 54 157 67 22

15 1222058 22203 ROSHAN CHETRI 54 165 69 23

16 1222057 22213 NEHA CHETRY 52 173 71 24

17 1622032 20874 Shyamol Chetia 52 176 72 25

18 1222063 21721 Hrishikesh Bordoloi 52 179 74 26

19 1122094 22543 BHOBOJIT BARUAH 51 186 77 27

GENERAL WAIT LIST (NE REGION)

OBC NCL WAIT LIST (NE REGION)
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SL. 

NO.
ROLL NO.

FORM 

NO
CANDIDATE NAME SCORE

OVERALL 

RANK
NE RANK

NE OBC 

RANK

20 1122091 10188 BEDANTA  RAJKASHYAP 51 187 78 28

21 12622006 20391 KUNAL TANTI 48 218 85 29

22 1222062 22035 KISANU KASHYAP 47 220 86 30

23 1122090 10410 KAUSIK  ROY 47 223 87 31

24 1622002 20212 ABHIJIT CHAMUA 45 236 92 32

25 1122075 10186 MADHUMITA  PAUL 45 241 94 33

26 1622026 20481 CHIRANJIT GOGOI 44 253 99 34

27 1622008 21723 JERIFA GOGOI 42 263 103 35

28 12222027 20660 SIDDHARTHA BORAH 42 266 104 36

29 1622022 20633 RISHABH BORGOHAIN 41 270 106 37

30 1622036 22058 HAPPI DUTTA 40 272 107 38

31 1622006 21808 KOUSHIK RANJAN GOGOI 38 278 110 39

32 1622007 21788 PALLABI KONWAR 38 279 111 40

SL. 

NO.
ROLL NO.

FORM 

NO
CANDIDATE NAME SCORE

OVERALL 

RANK
NE RANK

NE SC 

RANK

1 1223005 21826 GOBINDA DAS 51 185 76 6

2 1223033 20441 PRABAL BAISHYA 50 194 81 7

3 1323025 10087 RIPUNJOY  DAS 45 246 96 8

SL. 

NO.
ROLL NO.

FORM 

NO
CANDIDATE NAME SCORE

OVERALL 

RANK
NE RANK

NE ST 

RANK

1 1424010 20579 BISHAL KUMAR BARO 70 59 29 3

2 1624035 22060 KRISHNA DOLEY 68 63 32 4

3 1624040 22402 DHARMA KANTA PEGU 68 64 33 5

4 1224031 20734 RITTIK RABHA 63 95 42 6

5 1224021 21004 Tanaiya Basumatary 61 105 47 7

6 1524008 21438 YUBAJYOTI BASUMATARY 61 106 48 8

7 1624010 21662 joypal pegu 61 108 50 9

8 1224028 20806 Bansuklang Iawphniaw 59 123 55 10

9 1224027 20812 PHASSANG ASHOK TAKANG 59 128 56 11

10 1224029 20793 Kashmiri Rabha 57 138 59 12

11 1624024 20573 SHRISTI SAIKIA 56 141 61 13

12 1224079 20269 MANOJ WARY 54 156 66 14

13 1224064 21445 Kapil Basumatary 54 159 68 15

14 1224048 22344 DANIEL BORO 53 171 70 16

15 1224003 21857 DAMAYANTI RABHA 51 189 79 17

16 1124069 10062 MODIN  TAID 51 192 80 18

17 1624033 21627 Dipta Sonowal 49 200 82 19

18 1224051 22439 SURAJ CHANDRA SONOWAL 48 216 84 20

SC WAIT LIST (NE REGION)

OBC NCL WAIT LIST (NE REGION)

ST WAIT LIST (NE REGION)
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SL. 

NO.
ROLL NO.

FORM 

NO
CANDIDATE NAME SCORE

OVERALL 

RANK
NE RANK

NE ST 

RANK

19 1224043 20534 Dilljan sonowal 46 226 88 21

20 1124131 10463 DRISTANTA SONOWAL 46 227 89 22

21 1224009 21634 MRIDUL BORO 45 235 91 23

22 1124020 20149 Trinkoleon Rabha 45 237 93 24

23 1524009 21428 DAISY BASUMATARY 45 245 95 25

24 1224046 20115 sanjay swargiary 44 250 97 26

25 12624011 21890 SUSHMITA BASUMATARY 44 251 98 27

26 1224069 22539 HIROK JYOTI DEURI 43 257 101 28

27 1224071 10205 CHUKHU  EPA 43 262 102 29

28 12224020 20308 Jumon Deori 39 273 108 30

29 1524007 21437 JUTIKA BASUMATARY 38 275 109 31

30 12624010 21889 GITANJALI SONOWAL 35 288 114 32

31 1324036 22852 ANITA SWARGIARY 35 289 115 33

32 1324035 22712 DEEPJYOTI RABHA 32 290 116 34

ST WAIT LIST (NE REGION)
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SL. 

NO.
ROLL NO FORM NO CANDIDATE NAME SCORE

OVERALL 

RANK

BTAD 

RANK

1 12131021 20594 Gaurav Saha 119 1 1

2 1134046 20722 Peter Mushahary 89 7 2

3 12234049 22960 RAJ SARANIA 88 10 3

4 1131121 23042 Rupam sarkar 85 14 4

5 1134108 22843 LUMINOUS BASUMATARY 84 18 5

6 1334031 22559 UJJAL BRAHMA 82 24 6

7 1134112 10487 JEFFRAJ  DAIMARY 81 27 7

8 1432013 20767 VIJAYATA BARMAN 79 31 8

9 1134071 10049 PARASH  MAHILARY 79 32 9

10 1134115 10439 PARIS  BRAHMA 78 35 10

11 1431003 21643 Dhritiman Deka 78 36 11

12 1133019 20126 Tandeep Das 77 37 12

13 1431009 20027 Syed Rijaul Haque 75 38 13

14 1134088 10003 DERHASATH  BORGAYARY 75 41 14

15 1133136 10454 PRABIR SARKAR 72 50 15

16 1234001 20405 SURYASHREE BORO 71 57 16

17 1134111 21915 Deputy Mashahary 68 65 17

18 1134049 20741 Abhijit Narzary 67 68 18

SL. 

NO.
ROLL NO FORM NO CANDIDATE NAME SCORE

OVERALL 

RANK

BTAD 

RANK

BTAD OBC 

RANK

1 1432013 20767 VIJAYATA BARMAN 79 31 8 1

2 12532001 10021 SHIBANKAR  KUNDU 64 76 21 2

3 1332024 21665 BANASRI DEKA 63 85 26 3

4 1232054 22317 ARPAN PRADHAN 61 111 38 4

5 1532021 20377 Amit Kiran Debnath 60 118 43 5

6 12132017 20301 RAJIB SAH 55 147 57 6

7 12132003 21194 Indrajit Roy 53 169 71 7

8 1132064 20463 ANANYA SARKAR 49 210 89 8

9 1132120 22983 SUPRATIM ROY 45 240 103 9

10 1132085 10185 ANIRBAN  GOPE 45 243 104 10

11 1132119 10098 BIJOYA  ROY 41 269 114 11

12 1132074 10300 DAVID KUMAR ROY 37 282 119 12

SHORTLISTED CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION INTO DIPLOMA PROGRAMME 

THROUGH CIT ENTRANCE EXAMINATION (CITEE-2019) FOR BTAD REGION

OBC NCL MERIT LIST (BTAD REGION)

GENERAL MERIT LIST (BTAD REGION)
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SL. 

NO.
ROLL NO FORM NO CANDIDATE NAME SCORE

OVERALL 

RANK

BTAD 

RANK

BTAD SC 

RANK

1 1133019 20126 Tandeep Das 77 37 12 1

2 1133136 10454 PRABIR SARKAR 72 50 15 2

3 1133133 10455 ANKITA BARMAN 64 81 25 3

4 1233030 20739 SAURABH MANDAL 63 92 29 4

SL. 

NO.
ROLL NO FORM NO CANDIDATE NAME SCORE

OVERALL 

RANK

BTAD 

RANK

BTAD ST 

RANK

1 1134046 20722 Peter Mushahary 89 7 2 1

2 12234049 22960 RAJ SARANIA 88 10 3 2

3 1134108 22843 LUMINOUS BASUMATARY 84 18 5 3

4 1334031 22559 UJJAL BRAHMA 82 24 6 4

5 1134112 10487 JEFFRAJ  DAIMARY 81 27 7 5

6 1134071 10049 PARASH  MAHILARY 79 32 9 6

7 1134115 10439 PARIS  BRAHMA 78 35 10 7

8 1134088 10003 DERHASATH  BORGAYARY 75 41 14 8

9 1234001 20405 SURYASHREE BORO 71 57 16 9

10 1134111 21915 Deputy Mashahary 68 65 17 10

11 1134049 20741 Abhijit Narzary 67 68 18 11

12 12234009 21080 PRINCE BORO 67 70 19 12

13 1234076 21647 Dhanjita Ramchiary 66 72 20 13

14 1134079 10085 SUCHMITA  BORGAYARY 64 78 23 14

15 1134015 10015 BAIBHAB  NARZARY 64 79 24 15

16 1134081 10227 KUNDAN  GOYARY 63 86 27 16

17 1234013 21497 SHIVAJIT BORO 63 90 28 17

18 1134063 20467 Jandip Mushahary 63 93 30 18

19 1134022 21631 SANDHYA ISLARY 62 96 32 19

20 1134042 20967 Nelson Brahma 62 98 33 20

21 1334029 22066 Bwhwishrang Boro 62 100 34 21

22 1134009 10095 LAKHMAN  BRAHMA 61 104 35 22

23 1534023 23002 SANTOSH BASUMATARY 61 110 37 23

24 1134059 20531 Jwangkwl Brahma 61 112 39 24

25 1134082 10004 TONY  WARY 60 115 41 25

26 1334016 21722 CHUDEMSA BRAHMA 60 117 42 26

27 1134134 10459 ANFAORY OWARY 59 122 44 27

28 1134114 10438 HADUNGWRA  BRAHMA 59 124 45 28

29 1134095 10272 BIKY  NARZARY 59 125 46 29

30 2034004 20459 LAITHW BASUMATARY 59 126 47 30

31 1534002 20300 GOBINDA BORO 59 127 48 31

32 1334011 20043 SOTRAJIT BRAHMA 58 130 49 32

33 1334022 20550 SUPAM NARJINARY BORO 58 132 50 33

34 1334005 20334 NAYON BARO 58 134 51 34

35 12534002 21460 SUMITRA BRAHMA 57 137 52 35

ST MERIT LIST (BTAD REGION)

SC MERIT LIST (BTAD REGION)
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SL. 

NO.
ROLL NO FORM NO CANDIDATE NAME SCORE

OVERALL 

RANK

BTAD 

RANK

BTAD ST 

RANK

36 1334019 20845 GIRINDRA DAIMARI 56 140 53 36

37 1134055 20640 GUNJAN RABHA 56 143 54 37

38 1334004 20369 Teresha Basumatary 55 144 55 38

39 1334010 20203 PRINDOW BORO 55 145 56 39

40 1134032 21771 JENI NARZARY 55 149 58 40

41 1134011 20316 BITHUN BRAHMA 55 151 59 41

42 12234035 22211 MANJITA BORO 54 153 60 42

43 1134077 10027 SUMAN  BARGAYARY 54 155 61 43

44 1134137 10452 MATILAL NARZARY 54 158 62 44

45 1134006 10182 JUGAMI  BRAHMA 54 160 63 45

46 1334015 21737 PINNI NARZARI 54 161 64 46

47 12234038 22107 UTTAM CHOUDHURY 54 162 65 47

48 1534022 10433 BHAKTIWAN  BASUMATARY 54 163 66 48

49 1334001 10096 JISUA  DAIMARI 54 164 67 49

50 1134103 10020 SAN RAJA BASUMATARY 54 166 68 50

51 1134005 10064 GEREMCHA  BASUMATARY 54 167 69 51

52 1134105 10414 ALONGBAR  BASUMATARY 54 168 70 52

53 1134087 10255 CHARAJMINJOY  MACHAHARY 52 174 73 53

54 1134123 10441 DIHUNTI BRAHMA 52 180 74 54

55 1134048 20750 MANASHPRATIM BARO 51 182 75 55

SL. 

NO.
ROLL NO FORM NO CANDIDATE NAME SCORE

OVERALL 

RANK

BTAD 

RANK

1 12234009 21080 PRINCE BORO 67 70 19

2 1234076 21647 Dhanjita Ramchiary 66 72 20

3 12532001 10021 SHIBANKAR  KUNDU 64 76 21

4 1131122 10427 SUDIT NAYAN SAHA 64 77 22

5 1134079 10085 SUCHMITA  BORGAYARY 64 78 23

6 1134015 10015 BAIBHAB  NARZARY 64 79 24

7 1133133 10455 ANKITA BARMAN 64 81 25

8 1332024 21665 BANASRI DEKA 63 85 26

9 1134081 10227 KUNDAN  GOYARY 63 86 27

10 1234013 21497 SHIVAJIT BORO 63 90 28

11 1233030 20739 SAURABH MANDAL 63 92 29

12 1134063 20467 Jandip Mushahary 63 93 30

13 1431004 21779 PRAYASHI KALITA 63 94 31

14 1134022 21631 SANDHYA ISLARY 62 96 32

15 1134042 20967 Nelson Brahma 62 98 33

16 1334029 22066 Bwhwishrang Boro 62 100 34

17 1134009 10095 LAKHMAN  BRAHMA 61 104 35

18 1131014 10055 SANCHITA  DEY 61 109 36

GENERAL WAIT LIST (BTAD REGION)

ST MERIT LIST (BTAD REGION)
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SL. 

NO.
ROLL NO FORM NO CANDIDATE NAME SCORE

OVERALL 

RANK

BTAD 

RANK

19 1534023 23002 SANTOSH BASUMATARY 61 110 37

20 1232054 22317 ARPAN PRADHAN 61 111 38

21 1134059 20531 Jwangkwl Brahma 61 112 39

22 1131012 20035 Soumik Das 61 113 40

23 1134082 10004 TONY  WARY 60 115 41

24 1334016 21722 CHUDEMSA BRAHMA 60 117 42

25 1532021 20377 Amit Kiran Debnath 60 118 43

26 1134134 10459 ANFAORY OWARY 59 122 44

27 1134114 10438 HADUNGWRA  BRAHMA 59 124 45

28 1134095 10272 BIKY  NARZARY 59 125 46

29 2034004 20459 LAITHW BASUMATARY 59 126 47

30 1534002 20300 GOBINDA BORO 59 127 48

31 1334011 20043 SOTRAJIT BRAHMA 58 130 49

32 1334022 20550 SUPAM NARJINARY BORO 58 132 50

33 1334005 20334 NAYON BARO 58 134 51

34 12534002 21460 SUMITRA BRAHMA 57 137 52

35 1334019 20845 GIRINDRA DAIMARI 56 140 53

36 1134055 20640 GUNJAN RABHA 56 143 54

37 1334004 20369 Teresha Basumatary 55 144 55

38 1334010 20203 PRINDOW BORO 55 145 56

39 12132017 20301 RAJIB SAH 55 147 57

40 1134032 21771 JENI NARZARY 55 149 58

41 1134011 20316 BITHUN BRAHMA 55 151 59

42 12234035 22211 MANJITA BORO 54 153 60

43 1134077 10027 SUMAN  BARGAYARY 54 155 61

44 1134137 10452 MATILAL NARZARY 54 158 62

45 1134006 10182 JUGAMI  BRAHMA 54 160 63

46 1334015 21737 PINNI NARZARI 54 161 64

47 12234038 22107 UTTAM CHOUDHURY 54 162 65

48 1534022 10433 BHAKTIWAN  BASUMATARY 54 163 66

49 1334001 10096 JISUA  DAIMARI 54 164 67

50 1134103 10020 SAN RAJA BASUMATARY 54 166 68

51 1134005 10064 GEREMCHA  BASUMATARY 54 167 69

52 1134105 10414 ALONGBAR  BASUMATARY 54 168 70

53 12132003 21194 Indrajit Roy 53 169 71

54 1231006 21098 TANU SARMA 53 172 72

55 1134087 10255 CHARAJMINJOY  MACHAHARY 52 174 73

56 1134123 10441 DIHUNTI BRAHMA 52 180 74

57 1134048 20750 MANASHPRATIM BARO 51 182 75

58 12134011 20070 HAREKRISHNA BRAHMA 51 183 76

59 1134084 10258 DIPIKA  BASUMATARY 51 184 77

60 1134113 10440 GAYATRI  BASUMATARY 51 188 78

61 1134058 20584 PRANJIT BASUMATARY 51 191 79

62 1134003 10038 ABOJIT  BORO 50 198 80

GENERAL WAIT LIST (BTAD REGION)
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SL. 

NO.
ROLL NO FORM NO CANDIDATE NAME SCORE

OVERALL 

RANK

BTAD 

RANK

63 1134116 10489 ALINA  BRAHMA 49 201 81

64 12334001 21757 PIRUS BASUMATARY 49 202 82

65 1334030 22328 GAUTAM BRAHMA 49 203 83

66 1134007 10070 DALIMA  BASUMATARY 49 204 84

67 1134072 10220 RANSAI GWRA BASUMATARY 49 206 85

68 1334026 10131 EZEKIEL  DAIMARI 49 207 86

69 1134132 10461 TUSHAR BASUMATARY 49 208 87

70 12334002 21756 RODE BASUMATARY 49 209 88

71 1132064 20463 ANANYA SARKAR 49 210 89

72 1234082 10419 BISHAL  BRAHMA 48 212 90

73 1334014 10163 ANGGOT  BASUMATARY 48 213 91

74 1134028 10200 BHANUPRIYA  BASUMATARY 48 217 92

75 1131101 10061 MOZIBOR RAHMAN SHEIKH 47 219 93

76 12134005 21078 PRANJAL KUMAR BARO 47 222 94

77 1134068 10233 JAFUNGSAR  BASUMATARY 47 224 95

78 1334028 22283 KHUSIMA BORO 47 225 96

79 12134018 10036 TULUSI  BASUMATARY 46 228 97

80 1534015 20761 Harsh Brahma 46 229 98

81 1534018 22156 Daya Brahma 46 230 99

82 1134096 10413 DERHASAT  BRAHMA 46 231 100

83 1134100 10235 PRIYA  BRAHMA 46 232 101

84 1134109 22833 Readily Basumatary 46 234 102

85 1132120 22983 SUPRATIM ROY 45 240 103

86 1132085 10185 ANIRBAN  GOPE 45 243 104

87 1134118 10173 SAIMON  BRAHMA 45 244 105

88 1134051 20731 LAIMWN NARZARY 44 248 106

89 1534001 10097 GUMUR  NARZARY 44 249 107

90 1334007 20267 MERINA BARO 44 254 108

91 1134083 10257 BHUMA RANI WARY 43 258 109

92 12334005 21035 ANJALU GOYARI 43 260 110

93 1334017 20954 CHRISTINA DAIMARI 43 261 111

94 1234042 20541 BITHU BRAHMA 42 264 112

95 1334018 20879 REJOICE SWARGIARI 42 265 113

96 1132119 10098 BIJOYA  ROY 41 269 114

97 1134124 10442 HARIMA NARZARY 40 271 115

98 1134050 20735 RANGINA BORGOYARY 38 274 116

99 1134036 21478 JARIMIN NARZARY 38 276 117

100 1334034 21827 SUNDENTHA MOCHAHARY 38 277 118

101 1132074 10300 DAVID KUMAR ROY 37 282 119

102 1134099 10402 FWJASHRANG  BRAHMA 37 283 120

103 12534004 22621 KABIR DAIMARY 36 284 121

104 1134135 10457 ANSUMWI BASUMATARY 35 287 122

GENERAL WAIT LIST (BTAD REGION)

Page 5 of 6



SL. 

NO.
ROLL NO FORM NO CANDIDATE NAME SCORE

OVERALL 

RANK

BTAD 

RANK

BTAD ST 

RANK

1 12134011 20070 HAREKRISHNA BRAHMA 51 183 76 56

2 1134084 10258 DIPIKA  BASUMATARY 51 184 77 57

3 1134113 10440 GAYATRI  BASUMATARY 51 188 78 58

4 1134058 20584 PRANJIT BASUMATARY 51 191 79 59

5 1134003 10038 ABOJIT  BORO 50 198 80 60

6 1134116 10489 ALINA  BRAHMA 49 201 81 61

7 12334001 21757 PIRUS BASUMATARY 49 202 82 62

8 1334030 22328 GAUTAM BRAHMA 49 203 83 63

9 1134007 10070 DALIMA  BASUMATARY 49 204 84 64

10 1134072 10220 RANSAI GWRA BASUMATARY 49 206 85 65

11 1334026 10131 EZEKIEL  DAIMARI 49 207 86 66

12 1134132 10461 TUSHAR BASUMATARY 49 208 87 67

13 12334002 21756 RODE BASUMATARY 49 209 88 68

14 1234082 10419 BISHAL  BRAHMA 48 212 90 69

15 1334014 10163 ANGGOT  BASUMATARY 48 213 91 70

16 1134028 10200 BHANUPRIYA  BASUMATARY 48 217 92 71

17 12134005 21078 PRANJAL KUMAR BARO 47 222 94 72

18 1134068 10233 JAFUNGSAR  BASUMATARY 47 224 95 73

19 1334028 22283 KHUSIMA BORO 47 225 96 74

20 12134018 10036 TULUSI  BASUMATARY 46 228 97 75

21 1534015 20761 Harsh Brahma 46 229 98 76

22 1534018 22156 Daya Brahma 46 230 99 77

23 1134096 10413 DERHASAT  BRAHMA 46 231 100 78

24 1134100 10235 PRIYA  BRAHMA 46 232 101 79

25 1134109 22833 Readily Basumatary 46 234 102 80

26 1134118 10173 SAIMON  BRAHMA 45 244 105 81

27 1134051 20731 LAIMWN NARZARY 44 248 106 82

28 1534001 10097 GUMUR  NARZARY 44 249 107 83

29 1334007 20267 MERINA BARO 44 254 108 84

30 1134083 10257 BHUMA RANI WARY 43 258 109 85

31 12334005 21035 ANJALU GOYARI 43 260 110 86

32 1334017 20954 CHRISTINA DAIMARI 43 261 111 87

33 1234042 20541 BITHU BRAHMA 42 264 112 88

34 1334018 20879 REJOICE SWARGIARI 42 265 113 89

35 1134124 10442 HARIMA NARZARY 40 271 115 90

36 1134050 20735 RANGINA BORGOYARY 38 274 116 91

37 1134036 21478 JARIMIN NARZARY 38 276 117 92

38 1334034 21827 SUNDENTHA MOCHAHARY 38 277 118 93

39 1134099 10402 FWJASHRANG  BRAHMA 37 283 120 94

40 12534004 22621 KABIR DAIMARY 36 284 121 95

41 1134135 10457 ANSUMWI BASUMATARY 35 287 122 96

42 1134125 10469 GWJWNSA BASUMATARY 31 291 123 97
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